1
To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
®
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Size Watts Volts Amps Price
MH-105-120 1.00 x 5.00" 25 120 0.21 $67
MH-105-240 1.00 x 5.00" 25 240 0.10 67
MH-110-120 1.00 x 10.00" 50 120 0.42 78
MH-110-240 1.00 x 10.00" 50 240 0.21 78
MH-115-120 1.00 x 15.00" 75 120 0.63 86
MH-115-240 1.00 x 15.00" 75 240 0.31 86
MH-120-120 1.00 x 20.00" 100 120 0.83 95
MH-120-240 1.00 x 20.00" 100 240 0.42 95
MH-125-120 1.00 x 25.00" 125 120 1.04 105
MH-125-240 1.00 x 25.00" 125 240 0.52 105
MH-215-120 2.00 x 15.00" 150 120 1.25 110
MH-215-240 2.00 x 15.00" 150 240 0.63 110
MH-220-120 2.00 x 20.00" 200 120 1.67 118
MH-220-240 2.00 x 20.00" 200 240 0.83 118
MH-225-120 2.00 x 25.00" 250 120 2.08 127
MH-225-240 2.00 x 25.00" 250 240 1.05 127
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Motor Heaters (MH series heaters)
are designed to control moisture
build-up on the electric motor